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NameDatum

 

 Rohmaße:

M5295

Cebova S.23.08.2023

Allgemein-

toleranzen:

Norm

NameDatumÄnderungenStatus

Projekt:

Werkstoff:

A4

M5295.dwgDateiname:

reinbart- nicht 

Bezeichnung

ISO 2768-m

Kontrolliert

Gezeichnet

Zeichnungs-Nr.:

Maßstab

11
,3

n13

17

6


